Simplifying Motion Control
1
T-LA Series Datasheet
• 13, 28 and 60 mm travel
• Up to 4 mm/s speed and up to 15 N thrust
• Built-in controller; daisy-chains data and power with other T-series products
• Designed to replace standard micrometer heads on manual translation
stages. (See note #2 below)

Motor Type Stepper (2 phase)
Inductance 55 mH/phase
Default Resolution 1/64 of a step
Data Cable Connection Minidin 6
Mechanical Drive System Precision leadscrew
Limit or Home Sensing Magnetic home sensor
Axes of Motion 1
Mounting Interface 3/8-32 nut or 3/8" shank
Operating Temperature Range 0 to 50 °C
Vacuum Compatible No
RoHS Compliant Yes
CE Compliant Yes
Part Number Travel Range Accuracy
(unidirectional)
Manual Control LED Indicators
T-LA13A 13 mm (0.512") 24 µm
(0.000945")
Yes Yes
T-LA13A-S 13 mm (0.512") 24 µm
(0.000945")
No No
T-LA28A 28 mm (1.102") 24 µm
(0.000945")
Yes Yes
T-LA28A-S 28 mm (1.102") 24 µm
(0.000945")
No No
T-LA60A 60 mm (2.362") 36 µm
(0.001417")
Yes Yes
T-LA60A-S 60 mm (2.362") 36 µm
(0.001417")
No No
5
Part Number Weight